March

2024

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

February
M

S

4
11
18
25

5
12
19
26

T

6
13
20
27

W

7
14
21
28

T

1

8
15
22
29

THURSDAY

April
F S S M
2 3 1
9 10 7 8
16 17 14 15
23 24 21 22
28 29

FRIDAY

T W T F S

2 3 4 5 6
9 10 11 12 13
16 17 18 19 20
23 24 25 26 27
30

SATURDAY

Morning worship
with commonion

Morning worship,
led by Alec

17

Morning worship,
led by Alec

4 5

Ladies Bible
Study, 10.30am

Tiddlywinks,
9.30am

1 12

Ladies Afternoon,
2.15pm

Tiddlywinks,
9.30am

18 19

Ladies Bible
Study, 10.30am

Tiddlywinks,
9.30am

13

20

7

14

21

New Life
International
Church, 7.30pm

New Life
International
Church, 7.30pm

New Life
International
Church, 7.30pm

15

22

New Life
International
Church service,
5pm

16

New Life
International
Church service,
5pm

23

New Life
International
Church service,
5pm



SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

25 26 27 28 29 30
Morning worship,  Deacons Meeting Ladies Afternoon, Maundy Thursday Good Friday New Life
led by Alec 7.30pm 2.15pm Communion, service, 10.45 International
6.30pm followed by Walk  Church service,
of Witness with ~ Bpm
St Lukes
1w 1 2 3 4 5 6
Easter Sunday Ladies Bible
worship led by Study, 10.30am

Alec



Year

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY




