March

2024

February							April						
S	M	Т	VV	Т	F	S	S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
				1	2	3		1	2	3	4	5	6
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	7	8	9	10	11	12	13
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	21	22	23	24	25	26	27
25	26	27	28	29			28	29	30				

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
25	26	27	28	29	1	2
			,	_		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
Morning worship with commonion		Ladies Bible Study, 10.30am	Tiddlywinks, 9.30am		New Life International Church, 7.30pm	New Life International Church service, 5pm
	11	12	13	14	15	16
Morning worship, led by Alec		Ladies Afternoon, 2.15pm	Tiddlywinks, 9.30am		New Life International Church, 7.30pm	New Life International Church service, 5pm
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
Morning worship, led by Alec		Ladies Bible Study, 10.30am	Tiddlywinks, 9.30am		New Life International Church, 7.30pm	New Life International Church service, 5pm

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	25	26	27	28	29	30
Morning worship, led by Alec	Deacons Meeting 7.30pm	Ladies Afternoon, 2.15pm		Maundy Thursday Communion, 6.30pm	Good Friday service, 10.45 followed by Walk of Witness with St Lukes	New Life International Church service, 5pm
1w	1	2	3	4	5	6
Easter Sunday worship led by Alec		Ladies Bible Study, 10.30am				

Month

Year

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY